
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 August 2023

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JILL DOO Last start Masters winner MAT, 14/08/2023, R11, M M1/2D. Wilson 534256 23/03211M 1M 2M 3M 1PB08/05/2019

 2 ZAMBORA GRAFF Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2023, R4, P M2/1/2S. Davies 529335 11/02281P 1M 3P 4P 3PD02/01/2019

 3 ZIPPING ANTHEA Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R11, P M2/1/1L. Goodwin 529853 13/01613P 6M 2M 6P 6MB21/01/2019

 4 WINLOCK MOMENT 2 Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 16/08/2023, R3, M M3/2L. Hutton 535617 6/01743M 3M 3P 6P 5PD29/06/2019

 5 TALL ORDER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R12, P M3/1B. Sloan 536409 6/01901P 1M 3P 4P 4MD22/07/2019

 6 SKETCHY LOOKING Weighted points score MAT, 14/08/2023, R9, P M3/2S. Brown 529976 6/01048P 5M 5P 4M 6PD14/02/2019

 7 ABLE SHARK Weighted points score GAR, 11/08/2023, R2, M M3/2J. Sledzianowski 527333 2/0964M 5M 5P 5P 5PB05/10/2018

 8 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R3, M M3/1R. White 536221 9/0687M 6M 8P 7P 8PB05/03/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 August 2023

P 5 515 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 EZRA MAN Grade order Grade 5 5/1B. May 564886 4/32241P 1P 1P 7P 1PD09/11/2021

 2 STOLEN JADE Grade order Grade 5 5/2N. Lyford 549705 4/21921P 5P 2P 5P 2PB03/09/2020

 3 FLASH LASHES Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Eaton 568524 2/11801P 3P 7P 2P 5PB22/11/2021

 4 BLUBBER GUTS Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Simpson 561126 1/01682P 6P 2P 3P 6PD01/07/2021

 5 COCO CREEK Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Thomas 563142 4/31681P 1P 7P 4P 6PD12/09/2021

 6 SWANKY KEY Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Finlay 546851 3/11652P (FEL)P 5C 1P 7PD06/06/2020

 7 FIREBALL FRENZY Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Vines Jr 557741 2/11622P 1P 4P 6P 5PB12/04/2021

 8 SEE YOU ROBBO Grade order Grade 5 5/4E. Robertson 557116 3/01562P 5P 8P 5P 1PD02/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 August 2023

P MX 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TIME OFF Last start placegetter GAR, 12/08/2023, R8, P 5/3R. Mccolm 551843 2/11563P 1P 4P 4P 7PD30/11/2020

 2 SIMPLY SIMON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R6, P 5/4A. Woods 546417 1/01444P 2P 3P 7P 4PD27/05/2020

 3 COOL ASH Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Magnisalis 562274 1/01447P 6P 2P 2P 4PB22/07/2021

 4 DOM JUAN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 21/08/2023, R3, P 5/4B. Howell 554234 1/01387P 3P 4P 2P 6PD21/01/2021

 5 JUST FOXING Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R4, P 5/4S. Grey 552044 2/01144P 2P 4P 8P 6PB26/11/2020

 6 JUNGLE GEORGE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R5, P 5/4L. Gaffney 558011 1/0877P 8P 7P 3P 7PD21/04/2021

 7 DON'T BAIL OUT Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R4, P M/1M. Davidson 565512 0/01493P 3P 3PB22/11/2021

 8 OPAL SASSY Weighted points score GOS, 22/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. Forbes 559254 0/01223P (FEL)P 3P 3P 3PB02/03/2021

 9 SHE'S A MAGICIAN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/08/2023, R1, P M/1B. Howell 541235 0/0645P 5P 4P 6P 6PB05/11/2019

 10 TIGRIS 3 Weighted points score MAT, 21/08/2023, R1, P M/1B. Howell 562185 0/0468P 7P 7P 6P 4PB02/06/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 August 2023

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/08/2023, R12, P 5/2C. White 551255 3/2903P 8P 7P 7P 6PB21/10/2020

 2 WINLOCK MOMENT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R3, M 5/1L. Hutton 535617 6/51743M 3M 3P 6P 5PD29/06/2019

 3 AEROPLANE LUCY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/08/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Burns 548826 6/51598P 2P 2P 3P 8PB25/05/2020

 4 DANCING MADDIE Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2023, R11, P 5/4C. Kedwell 551928 1/01026P 6P 8P 4P 3PB28/10/2020

 5 DANGER BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R11, P 5/1L. Hutton 537720 4/31028P 6P 2P 8P 5PD20/09/2019

 6 WINLOCK LOCKY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R3, M 5/1R. White 536221 9/8687M 6M 8P 7P 8PB05/03/2019

 7 OMAHRI ZEUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R8, P 5/4R. White 541470 1/0575P 8P 8P 7P 8PD15/01/2020

 8 SURFACE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R8, P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1548P 7P 7P 8P 7PB21/11/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 August 2023

P M 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SNACK BOX GIBLET 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 19/08/2023, R2, Y

GUN, 12/08/2023, R1, P

M/1J. Eather 561773 0/01142Y 4P 3P 7P 2PB26/03/2021

 2 DEBBIE KNOWS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 30/06/2023, R1, P M/1C. Kedwell 556913 0/01025P 4P 2P 5P 2PB03/04/2021

 3 JUST BLACK 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 19/08/2023, R1, Y M/1J. Eather 558490 0/0723Y 5P 6P 4P 7PD14/04/2021

 4 GALWAY BABE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 15/08/2023, R1, P M/1B. Howell 561156 0/0395P 8PB11/06/2021

 5 KING OF PRINCES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R2, P M/1L. Hutton 552664 0/0385P 7P 8PD04/12/2020

 6 TILLY WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R3, P M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0367P 6P 8PB30/07/2021

 7 JUMP A WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2023, R2, P M/1L. Hutton 563100 0/0268P 8PD30/07/2021

 8 FRANKIE WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2023, R3, P M/1L. Hutton 563099 0/0268P 8PB30/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 August 2023

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PEYTON'S PUZZLE Dropping in grade GOS, 22/08/2023, R9, P 3/1/2D. Lewis 544729 8/71684P 7P 7P 6P 1PB14/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 August 2023

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HARRITA'S DUE IN Last start winner GAR, 18/08/2023, R11, P 4/1/2M. Davidson 564398 5/42821P 1P 1P 1P 3PD28/10/2021

 2 SALEM SWEETHEART Last start winner GAR, 19/08/2023, R11, P 4/1/2A. Woods 553225 6/52251P 2P 2P 3P 4PB08/12/2020

 3 TALL ORDER 2 Last start winner GAR, 19/08/2023, R12, P 4/1/2B. Sloan 536409 6/41901P 1M 3P 4P 4MD22/07/2019

 4 SKETCHY BINGO Last start placegetter GUN, 17/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/2C. Burns 541438 10/71743P 1P 5P 4P 5PD14/01/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 August 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LIPSTICK CHASER Last start winner GOS, 22/08/2023, R4, P 5/2G. Duggan 557237 3/21991P 2P 1P 4P 6YB28/03/2021

 2 RAGIN' FIRE Last start placegetter GOS, 22/08/2023, R3, P 5/1S. Eaton 561786 4/32403P 3P 1P 2P 2PB12/04/2021

 3 RAJA AMPAT Last start placegetter GUN, 10/08/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Burns 555556 4/32402P 3P 2P 3P 1PD12/11/2020

 4 HODGSON Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2023, R12, P 5/1T. Ball 556841 4/32223P 8P 1P 1P 2PB04/04/2021

 5 FLYING TINY TIM Last start placegetter GOS, 22/08/2023, R4, P 5/1J. Forbes 551807 4/32103P 1P 3P 5P 2PD29/10/2020

 6 DYNAMO'S DREAM Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2023, R12, P 5/2C. Kedwell 561615 3/22042P 5P 1P 5P 1PB07/07/2021

 7 SHARP Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2023, R3, P 5/4N. Lyford 554512 1/01593P 6P 7P 2P 3PD31/01/2021

 8 SMILEY SPARKLES Last start placegetter GAR, 16/08/2023, R11, P 5/1R. Shearer 554254 4/31473P 6P 2P 4P 4PB23/01/2021

 9 LIVIA SOPRANO Last start placegetter GOS, 22/08/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Duggan 557236 1/01352P 8P 2P 5P 7PB28/03/2021

 10 TILLY ROBBO Last start placegetter GAR, 18/08/2023, R8, P 5/4E. Robertson 557121 1/01353P 6P 5P 2P 7PB02/04/2021

 11 SKETCHY GEISHA Last start placegetter GOS, 22/08/2023, R12, P 5/1T. Callen 545544 4/31172P 5P 6P 5P 6PB10/04/2020

 12 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/08/2023, R12, P 5/2C. White 551255 3/2903P 8P 7P 7P 6PB21/10/2020

 13 SPOT OF RUM Last start Country winner TAM, 19/08/2023, R8, Y 5/1R. Ryan 542199 8/31581Y 6P 1P 6P 7PB28/01/2020

 14 HAPPY POTTER Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 23/08/2023, R12, P 5/2A. Woods 553231 3/2754P 8P 8P 5P 5PD08/12/2020

 15 OMAHRI ZEUS 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 23/08/2023, R8, P 5/4R. White 541470 1/0575P 8P 8P 7P 8PD15/01/2020

 16 SPEEDY PEBBLES 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 19/08/2023, R2, P 5/1J. Dodd 556010 7/42104P 6P 1P 1P 3PD24/12/2020

 17 BLACK IRON Dropping in grade GAR, 19/08/2023, R2, P 5/1T. Mason 552330 15/102075P 4P 1P 7P 2PD20/09/2020

 18 REDSHIFT ECHO Dropping in grade GAR, 19/08/2023, R2, P 5/1T. Callen 561707 6/51896P 3P 5P 1P 4PB22/07/2021

 19 JACK'S ZESTA Weighted points score GOS, 25/07/2023, R4, P 5/1L. Grimwood 552065 4/32495P 1P 2P 1P 1PD28/11/2020

 20 LARSON'S ROCKET Weighted points score GAR, 11/08/2023, R12, P 5/2B. Allen 549891 4/21808P 3P 4P 2P 2PD21/09/2020

 21 WINLOCK MOMENT 3 Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R3, M 5/1L. Hutton 535617 6/51743M 3M 3P 6P 5PD29/06/2019

 22 DRINK CRUISERS Weighted points score GOS, 15/08/2023, R8, P 5/1S. Davies 549419 5/31594P 2P 1P 8P 5PB16/09/2020

 23 AEROPLANE LUCY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/08/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Burns 548826 6/51598P 2P 2P 3P 8PB25/05/2020

 24 BLUE TIARA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R6, P 5/2L. Gaffney 558014 3/21565P 4P 8P 2P 1PB21/04/2021

 25 EDNA KRABAPPEL Weighted points score TAM, 19/08/2023, R8, Y 5/1R. Ryan 550342 9/41502Y 6P 7P 4P 3PB07/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 August 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 REDSHIFT BRAVO Weighted points score GOS, 22/08/2023, R11, P 5/4T. Callen 561712 1/01496P 2P 5P 1P 2PD22/07/2021

 27 MR. ALOYSIUS Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R10, P 5/1L. Goodwin 545275 9/71475P 5P 6P 6P 1PD16/04/2020

 28 SIR JACK Weighted points score GOS, 05/05/2023, R3, P 5/2G. Grimwood 557673 3/21384P 3P 3P 6P 5PD05/04/2021

 29 KISS ME OLLAHM Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R11, P 5/1S. Kedwell 553153 6/51384P 4P 6P 3P 8PD30/12/2020

 30 STARLIGHT TRENT Weighted points score MAT, 31/07/2023, R6, P 5/2K. Marsh 540123 4/21356P 6P 6P 3P 3PD24/07/2019

 31 MURRAY MANTA RAY Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2023, R12, P 5/1G. Brodie 546950 4/31324P 5P 1P 6P 6PD29/03/2020

 32 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 06/08/2023, R9, P 5/2G. Streatfield 541455 6/21176P 5P 5P 6P 2PD18/01/2020

 33 WHIZBANG ROBYN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 21/08/2023, R11, P 5/3B. Howell 554856 2/11174P 6P 1P 7P 8PB19/11/2020

 34 GODDESS OF WAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Streatfield 550143 3/01113P 4P 7P 5P 5PB11/10/2020

 35 ATTENTION SPAN Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R4, P 5/3A. Woods 553229 2/11087P 8P 8P 1P 5PD08/12/2020

 36 REDSHIFT CHARLIE Weighted points score GOS, 22/08/2023, R4, P 5/2T. Callen 561709 3/21087P 3P 5P 5P 5PB22/07/2021

 37 ROCKY CHANA Weighted points score GUN, 03/08/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Ryan 556909 1/01056P 7P 2P 6P 6PD03/04/2021

 38 DANGER BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R11, P 5/1L. Hutton 537720 4/31028P 6P 2P 8P 5PD20/09/2019

 39 OUR ZALIA ZOOM Weighted points score GOS, 22/08/2023, R11, P 5/4D. Lewis 540474 1/0964P 7P 8P 3P 7PB17/12/2019

 40 ABBY ROAD Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R12, P 5/1N. Lyford 554519 4/3935P 5P 4P 5P 7PB31/01/2021

 41 OLSEN GANG 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Streatfield 549887 2/0905P 4P 5P 5P 6PD21/09/2020

 42 COOKIE COTTON Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Forbes 552220 1/0905P 5P 4P 4P 7PB20/08/2020

 43 IT'S A CAUTION 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2023, R11, P 5/2S. Eaton 560791 4/2817P 8P 7P 6P 5PD22/03/2021

 44 GOLD FEVER Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2023, R10, P 5/1L. Goodwin 552302 7/4816P 8P 4P 6P 8PB25/08/2020

 45 GLENREAGH BURNER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 06/08/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Streatfield 549889 7/0815P 7P 7P 5P 8PD21/09/2020

 46 BUCK SILVER Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R4, P 5/3N. Lyford 554515 2/1786P 8P 4P 7P 4PB31/01/2021

 47 ONE FINE FILLY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 21/08/2023, R10, P 5/3N. Cherry 546436 3/1728P 4P 7P 7P 6PB28/05/2020

 48 WINLOCK LOCKY 3 Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R3, M 5/1R. White 536221 9/8687M 6M 8P 7P 8PB05/03/2019

 49 SURFACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R8, P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1548P 7P 7P 8P 7PB21/11/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 August 2023

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 US AND THEM Last start placegetter GAR, 22/07/2023, R2, P M/1B. Sloan 554342 0/0982P 3P 4P 5P 5PD29/01/2021

 2 ROLE MODEL Last start placegetter GOS, 22/08/2023, R1, P M/1B. Yates 540677 0/0962P 2P 4P 6P 7PB17/12/2019

 3 SNACK BOX GIBLET 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 19/08/2023, R2, Y

GUN, 12/08/2023, R1, P

M/1J. Eather 561773 0/01142Y 4P 3P 7P 2PB26/03/2021

 4 ZIPPING HEALY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 16/08/2023, R2, P

GAR, 12/08/2023, R2, P

M/1L. Goodwin 563553 0/01107P 2P 2P 6P 3PB18/09/2021

 5 MISS AQUAHOLIC Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 16/08/2023, R2, P M/1M. Thompson 554344 0/01105P 3P 6P 3P 2PB29/01/2021

 6 DEBBIE KNOWS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 30/06/2023, R1, P M/1C. Kedwell 556913 0/01025P 4P 2P 5P 2PB03/04/2021

 7 SHOW AND SHINE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 16/08/2023, R1, P M/1F. Goodall 558926 0/0827P 3P 5P 8P 3PB31/03/2021

 8 JUST BLACK 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 19/08/2023, R1, Y M/1J. Eather 558490 0/0723Y 5P 6P 4P 7PD14/04/2021

 9 PIQUED INTEREST First start M/1N. Woods 568120 0/00B27/01/2022

 10 IN THE WIND Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 23/08/2023, R3, P M/1T. Ball 566235 0/0464P 8P 6PB01/10/2021

 11 MAXWELL KNOWS Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2023, R1, P M/1C. Kedwell 562154 0/0644P 4P 5P 4P 6PD18/07/2021

 12 SHE'S A MAGICIAN 3 Weighted points score MAT, 21/08/2023, R1, P M/1B. Howell 541235 0/0645P 5P 4P 6P 6PB05/11/2019

 13 JAKE AND JAMEY Weighted points score MAT, 01/05/2023, R1, P M/1J. Forbes 556178 0/0605P 5P 5Y 6P 4YD01/03/2021

 14 ZIPPER CODE Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2023, R1, P M/1A. Yarnold 559161 0/0577P 5PD16/05/2021

 15 ECLECTUS Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R2, P M/1A. Woods 551773 0/0524P 8P 5P 8P 4PB25/11/2020

 16 TIGRIS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/08/2023, R1, P M/1B. Howell 562185 0/0468P 7P 7P 6P 4PB02/06/2021

 17 GALWAY BABE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 15/08/2023, R1, P M/1B. Howell 561156 0/0395P 8PB11/06/2021

 18 BLACK FIRE BALL Weighted points score GOS, 07/03/2023, R2, P M/1P. Mattress 560356 0/0398P 5YD31/05/2021

 19 KING OF PRINCES 3 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R2, P M/1L. Hutton 552664 0/0385P 7P 8PD04/12/2020

 20 TILLY WHACKER 3 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R3, P M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0367P 6P 8PB30/07/2021

 21 FRANKIE WHACKER 3 Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2023, R3, P M/1L. Hutton 563099 0/0268P 8PB30/07/2021

 22 JUMP A WHACKER 3 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2023, R2, P M/1L. Hutton 563100 0/0268P 8PD30/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 August 2023

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WHISKEY COBBLER Last start winner GBN, 18/08/2023, R3, P 3/1/2S. Smith 555461 10/72711P 3P 2P 5P 5CD21/02/2021

 2 BATTLE BORN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/08/2023, R7, C 3/1/1S. Davies 538838 12/61937C 6C 3P 1P 6PD01/11/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 August 2023

P 4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 GYPSY FLYER Last start winner GAR, 18/08/2023, R6, P 4/1/2S. Grey 552036 9/32281P 2P 2P 2P 5PB26/11/2020

 2 TONY PEPPERONI Dropping in grade GUN, 29/06/2023, R7, P 4/1/2J. Murray 550485 6/51055P 7P 5P 7P 5PD01/08/2020

 3 FAT BOY'S DREAM Weighted points score WPK, 19/08/2023, R8, C 4/1/1M. Davidson 548365 15/93013C 2P 2P 6C 4PB25/07/2020

 4 THRILL Weighted points score WPK, 19/08/2023, R6, C 4/1/2S. Davies 558468 9/62445C 2C 2P 2P 7PB30/04/2021

 5 WIRADJURI QUEEN Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R4, P 4/1/1R. Shearer 550017 10/21925P 5P 1P 4P 2PB14/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 August 2023

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SHE'S UNIQUE Last start winner GAR, 20/05/2023, R10, P 5/3B. Mcgovern 546785 4/11891P 2P 7P 2P 4PB29/03/2020

 2 SILLY TILLY Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Sams 551266 4/32013P 6P 6P 2P 1PB15/11/2020

 3 FLYING ALONSO Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2023, R5, P 5/2S. Eaton 561646 3/21833P 7P 1P 1P 8PD21/07/2021

 4 SUPER TANGA 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 12/08/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Sharman 535339 4/01713P 3P 7P 2P 4PD17/06/2019

 5 COUSIN VINNIE Last start placegetter GAR, 18/08/2023, R6, P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/21443P 6P 3P 6P 5PD07/03/2020

 6 GODDESS OF WAR 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2023, R6, P 5/2G. Streatfield 550143 3/21113P 4P 7P 5P 5PB11/10/2020

 7 CLASSY LUNA Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R10, P 5/2P. Lilley 562162 7/22137P 1P 1P 1P 6PB18/07/2021

 8 SPEEDY PEBBLES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R2, P 5/3J. Dodd 556010 7/12104P 6P 1P 1P 3PD24/12/2020

 9 GLENREAGH BULLET 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R9, P 5/2G. Streatfield 550142 6/22013P 6P 1P 1P 6PD11/10/2020

 10 UNO WHISKEY Weighted points score WPK, 16/08/2023, R8, P 5/3N. Cherry 576523 4/11656P 2P 1P 6P 5CB26/12/2020

 11 BLUE TIARA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R6, P 5/4L. Gaffney 558014 3/01565P 4P 8P 2P 1PB21/04/2021

 12 GARDEN PARTY Weighted points score MAT, 21/08/2023, R5, P 5/1R. Asquith 544965 11/51536P 4P 4P 3P 8CB19/04/2020

 13 SIMPLY SIMON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R6, P 5/4A. Woods 546417 1/01444P 2P 3P 7P 4PD27/05/2020

 14 DOM JUAN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/08/2023, R3, P 5/4B. Howell 554234 1/01387P 3P 4P 2P 6PD21/01/2021

 15 WHIZBANG ROBYN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/08/2023, R11, P 5/4B. Howell 554856 2/01174P 6P 1P 7P 8PB19/11/2020

 16 TOBIAS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 06/08/2023, R9, P 5/3G. Streatfield 541455 6/11176P 5P 5P 6P 2PD18/01/2020

 17 CUPID'S DREAM Weighted points score MAT, 21/08/2023, R3, P 5/4B. Mcgovern 565576 1/01056P 8P 1P 3PD17/11/2021

 18 JILLIBY JEFF Weighted points score WPK, 16/08/2023, R1, P 5/3S. Eaton 545940 4/11058P 5P 5P 3P 5PD20/05/2020

 19 OLSEN GANG 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R5, P 5/3R. Streatfield 549887 2/1905P 4P 5P 5P 6PD21/09/2020

 20 JUNGLE GEORGE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R5, P 5/4L. Gaffney 558011 1/0877P 8P 7P 3P 7PD21/04/2021

 21 GLENREAGH BURNER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 06/08/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Streatfield 549889 7/4815P 7P 7P 5P 8PD21/09/2020

 22 IT'S A CAUTION 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2023, R11, P 5/3S. Eaton 560791 4/1817P 8P 7P 6P 5PD22/03/2021

 23 ONE FINE FILLY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/08/2023, R10, P 5/4N. Cherry 546436 3/0728P 4P 7P 7P 6PB28/05/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 August 2023

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ZIPPING HEALY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 16/08/2023, R2, P

GAR, 12/08/2023, R2, P

M/1L. Goodwin 563553 0/01107P 2P 2P 6P 3PB18/09/2021

 2 SHE'S A MAGICIAN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 21/08/2023, R1, P M/1B. Howell 541235 0/0645P 5P 4P 6P 6PB05/11/2019

 3 STADIUMS Weighted points score RIS, 15/07/2023, R2, Y M/1S. Davies 558472 0/0497Y 6PD30/04/2021

 4 TIGRIS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 21/08/2023, R1, P M/1B. Howell 562185 0/0468P 7P 7P 6P 4PB02/06/2021

 5 GALWAY BABE 3 Weighted points score GOS, 15/08/2023, R1, P M/1B. Howell 561156 0/0395P 8PB11/06/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 August 2023

P 4 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DOWNTOWN ZIPPER Weighted points score GOS, 22/08/2023, R5, P 4/1/1R. Howard 549755 7/42373P 4P 3P 1P 2PD11/09/2020

 2 BATTLE BORN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 19/08/2023, R7, C 4/1/2S. Davies 538838 12/51937C 6C 3P 1P 6PD01/11/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 August 2023

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ROTHWELL CHUNK Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2023, R9, P 5/1N. Goodwin 546886 15/02752P 3P 1C 2P 6PD18/03/2020

 2 GLENREAGH BULLET 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2023, R9, P 5/2G. Streatfield 550142 6/22013P 6P 1P 1P 6PD11/10/2020

 3 NORA'S BOY Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R10, P 5/4S. Guthrie 560564 6/01834P 4P 2P 3P 3PD21/06/2021

 4 SUPER TANGA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2023, R5, P 5/1M. Sharman 535339 4/31713P 3P 7P 2P 4PD17/06/2019

 5 WHAT A RUSH Weighted points score MAT, 07/08/2023, R7, P 5/1S. Grey 552045 4/31597P (FEL)P 4P 7P 6PB26/11/2020
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